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Idaho Recreation and Tourism Initiative (IRTI) 

Current Steering Committee Members (*), Working Group Leads (+), and Other Contacts 
 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT   

*  Robin Fehlau  208.373.3825  robin_fehlau@blm.gov 

    Terry Heslin  208.373.3836   terry_heslin@blm.gov 
 

BUREAU OF RECLAMATION 

*  Krystal Clair  208.383.2211  kclair@usbr.gov 
 

IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

*  Karen Ballard  208.334.2470  karen.ballard@tourism.idaho.gov 

    Diane Norton  208.334.2470  diane.norton@tourism.idaho.gov 
 

IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME 

*  Mike Keckler  208.287.2870  mike.keckler@idfg.idaho.gov 

+  Vicky Runnoe  208.287.2874  victoria.runnoe@idfg.idaho.gov 

+  Deniz Aygen  208.287.2906 deniz.aygen@idfg.idaho.gov 
 

IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF LANDS 

 Bob Pietras  208.334.0279  bpietras@idl.idaho.gov 
 

IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION 

*  Nancy Merrill  208.514.2250  nancy.merrill@idpr.idaho.gov 

* +  Jennifer Okerlund  208.514.2254  jennifer.okerlunt@idpr.idaho.gov   
 

IDAHO OUTFITTERS AND GUIDES ASSOCIATION 

*  Grant Simonds  208.342.1438  gsimonds@cableone.net 
 

IDAHO OUTFITTERS AND GUIDES LICENSING BOARD 

*  Jake Howard  208.327.7380  jake.howard@oglb.state.id.us 
 

IDAHO RECREATION AND PARKS ASSOCIATION 

*  Doug Eastwood  208.769.2251  dougeast@cdaid.org 

 Ken Knoch  208.612.4040   kknoch@cityofammon.us 
 
 

 IDAHO RV CAMPGROUNDS ASSOCIATION 

* +  Anne Chambers  208.345.6009  anne@rvidaho.org 
 

IDAHO STATE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 

*             Matt Voile  208.332.8667  matthew.voile@agri.idaho.gov 
   

IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 

*   Randy Kyrias  208.334.8281  randy.kyrias@itd.idaho.gov 

+ Maureen Gresham  208.334.8272  maureen.gresham@itd.idaho.gov 

 Gary McElheney  (Division of Aeronautics)  208.334.8893  gary.mcelheney@itd.idaho.gov 
 

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE 

*  Dan Buckley  208.527.1310  dan_buckley@nps.gov 
 

U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE 

*  Meggan Laxalt-Mackey  208.378.5243  margaret_laxalt_mackey@fws.gov 
 

U.S. FOREST SERVICE  

+  Andy Brunelle  208.334.1770  abrunelle@fs.fed.us 

+  Dennis Duerhen 208.847.0375  dduerhen@fs.fed.us 

    Dan Ermovick  541.523.1250  dermovick@fs.fed.us  (Region 6) 

    ??    (Region 1) 

*  Danelle Highfill  208.373.4142  dhighfill@fs.fed.us  (Region 4) 

*  Cecilia Seesholtz  208.373.4102  cseesholtz@fs.fed.us 
 

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 

*  Tamara Goetz  208.885.2164  tgoetz@uidaho.edu 
 

IDAHO RECREATION AND TOURISM INITIATIVE 

Vicki Jo Lawson  208.608.8741  vicki.lawson@idpr.idaho.gov 
 

IRTI WEBPAGE located at:  http://parksandrecreation.idaho.gov/idaho-recreation-and-tourism-initiative-0  
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